UNSPUNNEN

INTERLAKEN

26.- 27. AUGUST

Rang Name Vorname
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Schuler Remo

Laimbacher Martin

Michel Peter
Hunziker Simon
Mirner Pascal
Benz Philipp
Jakober Martin
Wyss Christian

Schmocker Daniel

Koller Stefan
Sampt David
Liechti Daniel

Zehnder Markus

Klttel Roland
Hasler Urs
Chapuis Yvan
Jorg Andreas
Salzmann Urs
Schnider Marco
Reichlin Beat
Meier Mischa
Streit Markus
Abegg Peter

Schlussrangliste

Wohnort

Rickenbach
Galgenen
Interlaken
Herznach
Reichenbach
Schwyz
Stalden
Kirchberg
Amsoldingen
Appenzell
Bigenthal
Kirchberg
Hoéfen
Muotathal
Hellikon
Forel
Hasle-Rlegsau
Birrwil
Soérenberg
Steinen
Eglisau

Belp
Rothenthurm

= ungiiltiger Stoss

M

F

" i
s%%ﬂ Steinstossen
' Unspunnenstein 83,5 kg

Bester
Stoss
(m.cm)

3.71
3.59
3.70
3.57
3.51
3.49
3.42
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.26
3.10
3.10
3.06
3.02
2.93
2.86
2.80
2.52
2.10
2.05
0.00
0.00

= Finalist

Fr. 1.-

Resultate Resultate
Finalrunde

Vorrunde

3.56
3.54
3.54
3.57
3.51
3.47
2.63
3.26
3.21
3.27
3.26
2.77
3.09
3.06
3.02
2.93
2.86
2.68
2.52
2.10

3.60
3.57
3.70
3.43

3.49
3.42
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.17
3.10
3.10
3.03
2.95

2.84
2.80

2.08
2.05

X

3.71
3.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.65
3.54
3.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

= Unfall



